1/2CONTENTS
USB A male to Lightning cord
Technical data sheet: S000100610EN-01	 Updated: 06/02/2019	 Created: 25/10/2017
Cat. No(s): 0 398 62, 0 909 87
128, av. du Maréchal-de-Lattre-de-Tassigny - 87045 LIMOGES Cedex
Tel: +33(0)5 55 06 87 87 Fax: +33(0)5 55 06 88 88
  1. USE
Use with Apple® iPad®, iPhone® or iPod® devices equiped with Lightning
connector to sync and charge
  2. DESCRIPTION
The USB A Male to Lightning Male sync and charging cable is perfect for
downloading data from or uploading data to the compatible generation
of Apple iPad, iPhone or iPod devices while also allowing the device
to be charged. The cable construction and design make it ideal for
travel. This cable is great as a replacement or a spare to sync and charge
an Apple device at home, in the office or on the go. This cable is MFi
certified for compatibility with Apple products.
  3. FEATURES
• Sync and charging cord
• MFI Certified
• Compatible with Apple® iPad®, iPhone® or iPod® devices equiped with
Lightning connector
• Lifetime Warranty
  4. DIMENSIONS
2/2CONTENTS
USB A male to Lightning cord
Technical data sheet: S000100610EN-01	 Updated: 06/02/2019	 Created: 25/10/2017
Cat. No(s): 0 398 62, 0 909 87
Cat. Nos Length (m)
0 398 62, 0 909 87 1
  5. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Nominal Impedance with Tolerance 100Ω
Nominal Capacitance 95.2 pF/m
Insulation Resistance 10MΩ
  6. PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Conductor 1 26/0.1 Tinned Copper+Nylon (24AWG)
Insulation HDPE, ǿ 0.85 ± 0.05mm, Red
Conductor 2 7/0.08 Tinned Copper x6S (24AWG)
Conductor 3 7/0.10 Tinned Copper (30AWG)
Insulation HDPE, ǿ 0.65 ± 0.05mm, Grenn/White
Shield 1 AL Foil, 25% Overlap
Shield 2 16/6/0.07 Tinned copper, Braiding, 8 mashes/inch
Coverage : 81%
Jacket Shore 76A PVC
OD ǿ 2.80 ± 0.1mm